
D. A. V. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – AHMEDABAD 

ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 2019-20 (Nursery to Grade 2) 

                     

           
Date Day Activities Class 

March- 19 

19.03.19 Tuesday Orientation Nursery - Grade 2 

27.03.19 Wednesday New Session Begins Grade 2 

28.03.19 Thursday New Session Begins Nursery - Grade 1 

April -19 

01.04.19 Monday Puppet Show Nursery -Grade 1 

18.04.19 Thursday Mahatma Hansraj Birthday Celebration  Nursery -Grade 2 

18.04.19 
To 
24.04.19 

Thursday  
To 

Wednesday 
Celebration of World Heritage week with parents Grade 2 

26.04.19 Friday Earth Day Celebration Grade 2 

30.04.19 Tuesday Show and tell activity  Nursery - Sr. Kg 

May-19                                                            Summer Break 

Jun-19 

11.06.19 Tuesday Session Reopens Grade 2 

12.06.19 Wednesday Session Reopens Nursery -Grade 1 

14.06.19 Friday Father’s Day Nursery –Sr kg  

21.06.19 Friday International Yoga Day with Parents Nursery -Grade 2 

22.06.19 Saturday P.T.A. Election Nursery -Grade 2 

26.06.19 Wednesday Red Day Celebration Nursery - Sr.Kg 

29.06.19 Saturday P.T.C. - 1 Nursery -Grade 2 

Jul-19 

02.07.19 Tuesday Visit to British council library  Grade 1  

03.07.19 Wednesday Visit to British council library  Grade 2 

05.07.19 Friday Go Green  Day Nursery -Grade 2 

12.07.19 Friday Safety Day Nursery –Sr kg  

13.07.19 Saturday Nutrifair Grade 1 -2 

23.07.19 Tuesday Colouring Competition Nursery -Grade 2 

Aug-19 

05.08.19 Monday Puppet Show on Lion Conservation  Nursery - Sr.Kg 

06.08.19 Tuesday  Enrichment activity on Lion Conservation  Nursery - Sr.Kg 

07.08.19 Wednesday  Fun with puzzles Nursery - Sr.Kg 

09.08.19 Friday World’s  Lion Day Celebration (Rally with Parents) Nursery –Sr Kg  

10.08.19 Saturday Elected P.T.A. Meeting - 1 Nursery -Grade 2 

13.08.19 Tuesday Rakshabandhan Day Celebration Nursery -Grade 2 

14.08.19 Wednesday 
Poem come alive competition (Independence Day 
Theme) 

Nursery -Grade 2 

22.08.19 Thursday Janmashtami  Celebration with Grandparents Nursery -Grade 1 

22.08.19 Thursday Janmashtami  Celebration (Solo Dance Competition) Grade 1 & 2 

24.08.19 Saturday P.T.C. - 2 Nursery -Grade 2 

30-08-19 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration Nursery -Grade 1 

Sep-19 



 

 

 

 

                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: Above dates are subject to change. 

04.09.19 Wednesday Teacher`s Day Celebration Nursery -Grade 2 

14.09.19 Saturday Kavyalaya (Parent child activity) Nursery -Grade 2 

17.09.19 Tuesday Pet Day Nursery - Sr.Kg 

17.09.19 
To 

20.09.19 

Tuesday  
To 
Friday 

Literacy Week Grade 1,2 

27.09.19 Friday Navratri Celebration Nursery -Grade 2 

Oct - 19 

12.10.19 Saturday Elected P.T.A. Meeting - 2 Nursery -Grade 1 

16.10.19 Wednesday Old is gold  Day Celebration Nursery - Sr.Kg 

22.10.19 Tuesday English Handwriting Competition Grade 1&2 

23.10.19 Wednesday Diwali Celebration (Parent Child Activity) Nursery -Grade 2 

Nov-19 

05.11.19 Tuesday Orange Day Nursery - Sr.Kg 

07.11.19 Thursday Elocution Competition Grade 1&2 

14.11.19 Thursday Children`s Day Celebration Nursery -Grade 2 

26.11.19    
to 
29.11.19 

Tuesday  
to  
Friday Class Photograph Nursery -Grade 2 

Dec.-19 

02.12.19 Monday  Hawan  Grade 2  

11.12.19 Wednesday Annual Sports Day Nursery -Grade 2 

20.12.19 Saturday Umang with parents  Nursery -Grade 2 

Jan.-20 

02.01.20 Thursday Hawan  Grade 1  

11.01.20 Saturday Elected P.T.A.  Meeting - 3 Nursery -Grade 2 

13.01.20 Monday Kite Flying Day Celebration with parents Nursery -Grade 2 

24.01.20 Friday Being Indian Day Nursery - Sr.Kg 

*Picnic (Dates will be declared.) 

Feb.-20 

03.02.20 Monday  Hawan Nursery - Sr.Kg 

07.02.20 Friday Cold Cooking Competition with parents  Grade 1,2 

07.02.20 Friday Story Telling Competition Nursery - Sr.Kg 

13.02.20 Thursday Cold cooking activity  Jr Kg - Sr.Kg 

March-20 

04.03.20 Wednesday Graduation Day Nursery - Sr.Kg 

11.03.20 Wednesday Final P.T.C. Nursery -Grade 2 

    
    


